Scott County Conservation / Glynns Creek Gift Card Mail Order Form

To purchase a gift card by mail, use this form along with your check and upon receipt we will mail the gift card to you.

Gift cards can be purchased in any amount and are redeemable at all Scott County Conservation parks including Glynns Creek Golf Course.

Your Information: (person paying for the gift card)	Mailing Information: (If you would like the gift card mailed to an address other than the payer's address) Name:
Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	City/State/Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
Card Dollar Amount:	

Place in Envelope:

- Return this completed form
- Include check written to **Scott County Conservation** for exact amount you'd like to add to card.

Mail to:

Include check and this form to...

For Glynns Creek Gift Cards:

Glynns Creek Golf Course Scott County Park 19251 290th St. Long Grove, IA 52756 (563) 328-3284

For Scott County Park Gift Cards:

Scott County Conservation Board West Lake Park 14910 110th Ave. Davenport, IA 52804 (563) 328-3280

Other Purchase Options:

From approximately mid-April to mid-October, gift cards can also be purchased in person at the Scott County Entrance Station and at the West Lake Park Campground Office (Gate 5).

Or save a stamp and order by phone with your major credit card.

Find more information about Scott County Conservation at: http://www.scottcountyiowa.com/conservation

If you have questions, please call us at (563) 328-3280.